
Department of Design
Undergraduate Advisors

Spring 2020

Email Office Phone
Drop-In    

Office Hours

Appointment
Office Hours

(Program Coordinator) 

David Chai
david.chai@sjsu.edu ART 215 N/A By email 

appointment only 
Tue/Thu

11:00AM-12:00PM

John Clapp jdclapp@gmail.com ART 219 (408) 924-4244 By email 
appointment only 

Mon/Wed 
11:00AM-12:00PM

Raquel Coelho raquel.coelho@sjsu.edu ART 223 (408) 924-4379 Mondays 
11:45AM-1:45PM

David Yee david.yee@sjsu.edu ART 215 N/A By email 
appointment only 

Tue/Thu 
11:00AM-12:00PM

Graphic Design

(Program Coordinator) 

Chang Sik Kim chang.kim@sjsu.edu ART 229 (408) 924-4382 Mon/Wed 
9:00AM-10:00AM

Randall Sexton randall.sexton@sjsu.edu ART 233 (408) 924-4387 Tue/Thu
11:00AM-12:00PM

Connie Hwang connie.hwang@sjsu.edu ART 233 N/A Mon/Wed
11:00AM-12:00PM

Diane Lee diane.lee@sjsu.edu ART 118 (408) 924-4381
Mon/Wed 

3:15PM-4:15PM

Yoon Chung Han yoonchung.han@sjsu.edu ART 229 (408) 924-4517 Tue/Thu
11:00AM-12:00PM

Industrial Design

(Program Coordinator) 
Joshua Nelson joshua.nelson@sjsu.edu

ART 231 (408) 924-4376 Tue/Thu
3:30PM-4:30PM

John McClusky john.mcclusky@sjsu.edu ART 227 (408) 924-8230 Wed/Thu 
10:00AM-11:00AM

Interior Design

(Program Coordinator) 

Diana Seah diana.seah@sjsu.edu IS 202 (408) 924-4399 Mon/Wed 
11:00AM-12:00PM

Department Chair

Virginia San Fratello virginia.sanfratello@sjsu.
edu ART 120 (510) 207-8620 Email for 

appointment 

Animation/ Illustration

mailto:joshua.nelson@sjsu.edu


Email: design@sjsu.edu   
Office Location: Art 120  
Office Number: (408) 
924-4340
Website: SJSU Design

Email: ha-
successcenter@sjsu.edu  
Office Location: Clark 
244      
Office Number: (408) 
924-5095

Design Department H&A Success Center




